Tax type Tax Factor rate Rate/Fee Base Amount

Traslado VAT Tasa 0% 1,057,652.53 0.00

TOTAL TAXES

Breakdown of taxes transferred

Tax Factor rate Rate/Fee Base Amount

VAT Tasa 0% 2,201,745.97 0.00

TOTALS

Subtotal 2,201,745.97

Total transferred taxes 0.00

TOTAL 2,201,745.97

Amount with draft TWO MILLION TWO HUNDRED AND ONE THOUSAND,
SEVEN HUNDRED AND FORTY-FIVE PESOS   97/100 M.N.

This document is a printed representation of a CFDI. The record of this document may be verified on the SAT website

Original string of SAT digital certification complement
||1.1|FCF7EEED-6FF9-11ED-B4D7-5B1FBF9B3790|2022-11-29T11:30:33|EME000602QR9|IkN7eQOExLe0FDypZW7fczevRrPGJCB1HNkE7Nr